AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/		ONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ		
006	5-29-2001	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicat ADM-99-145		S. TRONEOTINO, (Irappicable)
6. ISSUED BY		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)	
CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 1 Washington DC 20555				CODE L
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT (OF SOLICITATION NO.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
SCHREIBER TRANSLATIONS, INC. Attn: Maria Schulman 51 Monroe Street, Suite 101 Rockville,			98. DATED (SEE I 10A. MODIFICATIO NRC-10-99-14	N OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
MD 20850			INHC-10-99-14	0
	T		10B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 13)
			X 04-30-1999	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	MONLY APPLIES TO			
	hich includes a reference to t E DESIGNATED FOR THE F ue of this amendment you de nakes reference to the solicit X0200 14015511115 D2408	he solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC Isire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, a 252A \$7,500	nt numbers. FAILUR R TO THE HOUR AN dy submitted, such cf nd is received prior to	E OF YOUR AC- ND DATE SPECIFIED MAY hange may be made to the opening hour
	PLIES ONLY TO MOD			
	THE CONTRACT/OR			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	autionity) THE CHANGES SET FURT	HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE COR	TRACT ORDER NO. IN THE	M TUA.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in pa	aying office, appropriation dat	e, etc.)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unit	ateral			
Section C.3				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing	office.
	CF section headings, including solicitati			
See attached continuation sheets.	e eesteri nedanige, nodanig eenetaa		,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	•			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full	orce and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)				e or print)
		Stephen M. Pool Contracting Officer		~ 1
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	Marti	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY Aller	of Contracting Officer)	<u>60</u> 05-29-2001
Construction of bolloon additions and the sign			- Contracting Onicer)	03-29-2001

.

...

TEMPLATE ADM DOL

 $\mathbf{\hat{s}}$

STAI	DARD FORM 30	(REV. 10-83)
	l	
ADMO.	ア	

CONTINUATION PAGE

006

The purpose of this modification is to allot \$7,500 in incremental funding to the contract. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. \$10,000 in incremental funding is allotted to the contract increasing the cumulative obligated funds from \$72,500 to \$82,500. As a result, Section C.3 is hereby deleted and replaced by the following Section C.3:

C.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988)

(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$384,100. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the contractor during the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum ordering limitation prescribed under this contract.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$82,500. The Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph a above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

(END-OF-CLAUSE)

2. A recap of obligations to date is set forth below:

Total FY 99 Obs: \$60,000 Total FY 99 Deobs:(\$25,000) Total FY 00 Obs: \$20,000 Total FY 01 Obs: \$27,500 Cumulative Obs: \$82,500

3. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.